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	Bishop Auckland College
including
South West Durham Training
 
	Woodhouse Lane, Bishop Auckland, DL14 6JZ
www.bacoll.ac.uk
01388 443000

South West Durham Training
Durham Way South, Aycliffe Business Park, County Durham, DL5 6AT
http://welcome.swdt.co.uk/
(01325) 313194


	Bishop Auckland College
Open Evening times are 5:00pm – 7:00pm

Tuesday 15 October 2019
Thursday 28 November 2019
Tuesday 28 January 2020
Thursday 27 February 2020
Tuesday 24 March 2020
Thursday 7 May   2020
Tuesday 23 June 2020

South West Durham Training
Open Evening times are 5:00pm – 7:00pm

Wednesday 16 October 2019
Tuesday 26 November 2019
Wednesday 29 January 2020
Tuesday 25 February 2020
Monday 23 March 2020
Tuesday 5 May 2020
Thursday 25 June 2020

	Carmel College, A Catholic Academy
	The Headlands, Darlington
DL3 8RW
www.carmel.org.uk
01325 254525
	Tuesday 19th November 6.30pm.

	The Northern School of Art formally Cleveland College of Art and Design (CCAD) 
 
	Middlesbrough Campus
Green Lane, Middlesbrough
TS5 7RJ
www.northernart.ac.uk
01642 288000
	Tuesday 1st October 2019: 
5:30pm – 8pm 
Saturday 16th November 2019: 
10am – 2pm 
Saturday 18th January 2020:
10am – 2pm
Monday 17th February 2020:
10am – 12noon
Saturday 28th March 2020: 
10am – 12noon
Saturday 13th June 2020:* 10am – 2pm * (Note: this is during their annual Summer Show)




	Darlington College
 
	Central Park , Haughton Road 
Darlington 
DL1 1DR
www.darlington.ac.uk
01325 503030
		Event
	Date
 
	Time

	Open Event
	Wednesday 23rd October
	5.30pm – 7.30pm

	Careers Market Place
	Tuesday 26th November
	5.30pm – 7.30pm

	Open Event
	Thursday 23rd January
	5.30pm – 7.30pm

	Open Event
	Wednesday 25th March
	5.30pm – 7.30pm

	Open Door Festival
	Saturday 13th June
	11.00am – 3.00pm




	East Durham College
 
	Houghall Campus
Houghall, Durham, DH1 3SG
0191 375 4700
Peterlee Campus
Willerby Grove, Peterlee
County Durham, SR8 2RN
0191 518 8222
www.eastdurham.ac.uk
	Peterlee Campus
2nd October 2019 – 5pm -6.30pm
Houghall Campus
9th October 2019- 5pm -6.30pm

Once you have applied you will be Invited to a Come to College Evening

	Middlesbrough College
 
	Dock Street
Middlesbrough
TS2 1AD
www.mbro.ac.uk
01642 333333
 
	15th October 2019:
5-8pm
9th November 2019:
10-12-30pm
12th December 2019:
5-7.30pm
1st February 2020:
10-12.30pm
18th March 2020:
5-7.30pm
19th May 2020:
5-7.30pm
9th July 2020:
3-6pm

	New College Durham
	Framwellgate Moor Campus
Durham
DH1 5ES
www.newcollegedurham.ac.uk
0191  375   4000  
	First one is 2nd October 2019 at 4.30pm
Then every first Tuesday of the month except in April 2020.




	Queen Elizabeth Sixth Form College
	Vane Terrace, Darlington
DL3 7AU
www.qeliz.ac.uk
01325 461315
	16th October 2019 5.30pm-8.30pm
22nd October 2019 5.30pm-8.30pm
23rd November 2019 10.30 – 1.30pm
4th March 2020 5.30pm-8pm

	Stockton Riverside College
Including NETA Training
 
	Harvard Avenue, Stockton-On-Tees
TS17 6FB
www.stockton.ac.uk
01642 865400

NETA Training Group
Pennine Ave, Stockton-on-Tees, TS18 2RJ
http://www.neta.co.uk/
01642 616936
	All 5.30 to 7.30pm unless otherwise stated
7th October 2019
14th November 2019
4th February 2020 (Apprenticeship and full time)
4th March 2020
25th April 10am to 12pm


	Gateshead College
	Baltic Campus
Quarryfield Road
Baltic Business Quarter
Gateshead
NE8 3BE
Academy for Sport
Neilson Road, Gateshead
NE10 0EF
www.gateshead.ac.uk
0191 490 2246
	6th November 2019 Career Choice Event 6pm to 9pm (sign up on line)
25th November 2019 4-30pm to 7pm

Further events will be advertised on the website from October 2019.

	Askham Bryan
	Askham Bryan College 
Stewart Park, Middlesbrough, TS7 8AR   Tel: 01642 327998
http://www.askham-bryan.ac.uk/
01287 633870

	Info Evenings 5pm to 6.30pm: 
Tuesday 1 October 2019 
Tuesday 3 March 2020 
Tuesday 12 May 2020

FE Sat Open Events 10.30am to 1.30pm: 
Saturday 9 Nov 2019 
Saturday 1 Feb 2020 
Saturday 21 Mar 2020

	UTC
	Long Tens Way, Aycliffe Business Park
Newton Aycliffe, DL5 6AP
http://www.utcsouthdurham.org/ 
01325 430250
	17th October 2019 – sign up on their website for more information

Further events will be advertised on their website



